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Wettkampf-Nr. 6
400m Freistil Männer
Jugend D
1. Malte Braunschweig 2000(S10) BSV Medizin Marzahn 06:34,24 237

00:42,11 01:30,27 02:20,90 03:12,45 04:03,68 04:55,49 05:46,65 06:34,24

Jugend C
1. Hannes Schürmann 1997(S7) TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 05:56,77 575

00:40,17 01:23,24 02:08,44 02:53,81 03:39,50 04:25,42 05:11,94 05:56,77

2. Sandro Westphal 1997(S8) MFZK Schwerin 07:11,99 234
00:45,51 01:39,93 02:35,13 03:31,71 04:28,71 05:23,78 06:20,12 07:11,99

Jugend B
1. Yannick Hirse 1996(S9) PSC Berlin 05:53,19 385

00:37,44 01:20,84 02:04,86 02:50,10 03:35,76 04:21,76 05:08,62 05:53,19

2. Rene Schaub 1996(S14) DLRG Weimar 06:44,22 280
00:38,04 01:22,72 02:13,63 03:05,95 03:59,26 04:57,95 05:49,91 06:44,22

Jugend A
1. Pascal Kowalewski 1994(S9) WASPO Langendreer-Werne 05:24,31 497

00:35,50 01:15,08 01:53,10 02:36,80 03:18,70 04:00,93 04:43,58 05:24,31

2. Jens Heller 1994(S9) TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 05:38,05 439
00:36,11 01:18,72 02:03,13 02:47,41 03:32,48 04:17,30 05:00,56 05:38,05

3. Konstantin Wolski 1994(S14) BS Essen 06:24,50 325
00:38,74 01:24,45 02:15,07 03:03,51 03:53,68 04:43,71 05:34,43 06:24,50

Senioren I
1. Thomas Wollitzer 1968(S14) BS Essen 05:56,43 408

00:36,89 01:18,26 02:04,07 02:49,61 03:38,28 04:25,60 05:12,73 05:56,43

2. Marcus Helmes 1968(S9) BSA SG Wellenbrecher 05:48,37 401
00:38,61 01:20,49 02:04,68 02:47,31 03:31,66 04:16,85 05:02,28 05:48,37

3. Matthias Wehnert 1961(S9) MTV Köln 1850 06:06,46 345
00:40,16 01:23,41 02:08,36 02:54,11 03:41,07 04:29,60 05:19,07 06:06,46

4. Markus Schnitzer 1962(S10) SSG Penzberg 06:08,09 291
00:41,88 01:26,73 02:12,86 02:59,20 03:45,81 04:33,01 05:21,25 06:08,09

5. Franz-Josef Pünzeler 1967(S14) BS Essen 08:03,59 163
00:47,12 01:49,40 02:51,65 03:53,91 04:54,97 05:59,09 07:01,73 08:03,59

Senioren II
1. Helmut Brendel 1951(S9) RBVSV Bamberg 06:16,64 317

00:41,82 01:27,33 02:15,12 03:03,08 03:52,14 04:40,07 05:28,60 06:16,64

2. Jens Gilenski-Henze 1957(S10) MTV Segeberg 06:04,26 301
00:39,70 01:23,00 02:08,48 02:55,24 03:43,43 04:31,99 05:19,48 06:04,26

Offene Wertung
1. Swen Michaelis 1981(S6) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 05:40,56 659

00:37,52 01:18,14 02:00,76 02:43,77 03:27,77 04:12,23 04:57,44 05:40,56

2. Hannes Schürmann 1997(S7) TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 05:56,77 575
00:40,17 01:23,24 02:08,44 02:53,81 03:39,50 04:25,42 05:11,94 05:56,77

3. Michael Kölle 1990(S14) BSV Alfeld 05:30,67 511
00:35,30 01:14,93 01:54,99 02:35,73 03:18,51 04:02,31 04:46,64 05:30,67

4. Pascal Kowalewski 1994(S9) WASPO Langendreer-Werne 05:24,31 497
00:35,50 01:15,08 01:53,10 02:36,80 03:18,70 04:00,93 04:43,58 05:24,31

5. Ben Siara 1991(S7) PSC Berlin 06:18,56 496
00:40,16 01:26,25 02:13,34 03:01,97 03:51,44 04:41,05 05:32,15 06:18,56

6. Jens Heller 1994(S9) TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 05:38,05 439
00:36,11 01:18,72 02:03,13 02:47,41 03:32,48 04:17,30 05:00,56 05:38,05
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Wettkampf-Nr. 6
400m Freistil Männer
Offene Wertung
7. Thomas Wollitzer 1968(S14) BS Essen 05:56,43 408

00:36,89 01:18,26 02:04,07 02:49,61 03:38,28 04:25,60 05:12,73 05:56,43

8. Marcus Helmes 1968(S9) BSA SG Wellenbrecher 05:48,37 401
00:38,61 01:20,49 02:04,68 02:47,31 03:31,66 04:16,85 05:02,28 05:48,37

9. Yannick Hirse 1996(S9) PSC Berlin 05:53,19 385
00:37,44 01:20,84 02:04,86 02:50,10 03:35,76 04:21,76 05:08,62 05:53,19

10. Christian Natho 1988(S14) VSB Magdeburg 06:05,37 379
00:37,72 01:20,73 02:06,11 02:54,03 03:41,59 04:29,59 05:17,51 06:05,37

11. Stephan Bahr 1991(S7) SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 07:14,37 352
00:45,43 01:37,17 02:31,90 03:28,20 04:24,61 05:21,55 06:18,70 07:14,37

12. Matthias Wehnert 1961(S9) MTV Köln 1850 06:06,46 345
00:40,16 01:23,41 02:08,36 02:54,11 03:41,07 04:29,60 05:19,07 06:06,46

13. Konstantin Wolski 1994(S14) BS Essen 06:24,50 325
00:38,74 01:24,45 02:15,07 03:03,51 03:53,68 04:43,71 05:34,43 06:24,50

14. Peter Greßer 1987(S8) MTV Köln 1850 06:29,15 320
00:41,59 01:28,44 02:17,51 03:07,51 03:58,67 04:48,95 05:39,95 06:29,15

15. Helmut Brendel 1951(S9) RBVSV Bamberg 06:16,64 317
00:41,82 01:27,33 02:15,12 03:03,08 03:52,14 04:40,07 05:28,60 06:16,64

16. Robin Puppe 1984(S8) BSG-Jugend Bensheim 06:35,13 305
00:44,66 01:31,56 02:20,39 03:10,74 04:02,26 04:53,44 05:45,00 06:35,13

17. Jens Gilenski-Henze 1957(S10) MTV Segeberg 06:04,26 301
00:39,70 01:23,00 02:08,48 02:55,24 03:43,43 04:31,99 05:19,48 06:04,26

18. Markus Schnitzer 1962(S10) SSG Penzberg 06:08,09 291
00:41,88 01:26,73 02:12,86 02:59,20 03:45,81 04:33,01 05:21,25 06:08,09

19. Rene Schaub 1996(S14) DLRG Weimar 06:44,22 280
00:38,04 01:22,72 02:13,63 03:05,95 03:59,26 04:57,95 05:49,91 06:44,22

20. Malte Braunschweig 2000(S10) BSV Medizin Marzahn 06:34,24 237
00:42,11 01:30,27 02:20,90 03:12,45 04:03,68 04:55,49 05:46,65 06:34,24

21. Sandro Westphal 1997(S8) MFZK Schwerin 07:11,99 234
00:45,51 01:39,93 02:35,13 03:31,71 04:28,71 05:23,78 06:20,12 07:11,99

22. Franz-Josef Pünzeler 1967(S14) BS Essen 08:03,59 163
00:47,12 01:49,40 02:51,65 03:53,91 04:54,97 05:59,09 07:01,73 08:03,59


